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2. Participants
Name Email
Louis Panzer louis@nc811.org
Calabrese, Joel Thomas Joel.Calabrese@duke-energy.com
Watts, Tony TonyWatts@usicllc.com
Lochner, Eric Eric.Lochner@duke-energy.com
Chan, Tony Tony.Chan@duke-energy.com
Marc Worth (Enbridge NC - 5P) marc.worth@dominionenergy.com
Cort Bennett cbennett@its-nc.com
Andrew J Brooks (DEV Trans Distribution - 1) andrew.j.brooks@dominionenergy.com
Brian Morehouse S&N (Unverified) bmorehouse@sncomm.com
Collins, Jim Jim.Collins@duke-energy.com
Graham, James D James.Graham2@duke-energy.com
Luis Negrin luis.negrin@enbridge.com

Onsite 
Ann Rushing annrushing@nc811.org
Dan Robinett danielrobinett@usicllc.com
Casey Hamrick caseyhamrick@usicllc.com
Dan Bare dan.bare@duke-energy.com
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